
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Julie Brown –Chair (16) 
Woods & Water Realty Inc. 
3610 Oakwood Mall Dr. 
Eau Claire, WI  54701 
715-579-2746 
julie@woodsandwater.com 
 
Marty Tauger, President-Elect (16) 
RE / Max Affiliates 
4252 Southtowne Dr. 
Eau Claire, WI  54701 
715-770-9181 
taugers@gmail.com 
 
Tina Theisen, Past President (16) 
RE / Max Real Estate Group 
1808 Brackett Ave 
Eau Claire, WI 54701 
715-379-7785 
tinatheisen@remax.net 
 
Angela Everard (17) 
Charter Bank 
1010 W Clairemont Ave 
Eau Claire, WI 54701 
715-852-2307 
aeverard@charterbankec.com 
 
Ann Gandrud (17) 
CB Brenizer / Eau Claire 
1021 Regis CT 
Eau Claire, WI  54701 
715-456-7211 
agandrud@brenizer.com 
 
Wendy Heffernan (17) 
C21 Metro Realty Inc 
1906 Brackett Ave 
Eau Claire, WI 54701 
715-577-0028 
wendy@bryanraven.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Wendy Hollenbeck (16) 
Bank Mutual 
2812 Mall Dr. 
Eau Claire, WI 54701 
715-829- 7809 
wendy.hollenbeck@bankmutual.com 
 
Brady Jenneman (16) 
RE/Max Affiliates 
4252 Southtowne Dr. 
Eau Claire, WI 54701 
715-933-0329 
bradyjenneman@remax.net 
 
Judi Moseley (17) 
Re/Max Affiliates 
4252 Southtowne Dr. 
Eau Claire, WI  54701 
715-456-9017 
Judimoseley@charter.net 
 
Shannyn Pinkert (16) 
C & M Realty 
9305 Murphy Lane 
Eau Claire, WI 54703 
715-379-3574 
shannynpinkert@gmail.com 
 
Rick Roesch (16) 
Merchants Bank 
2728 Mall Dr. 
Eau Claire, WI  54701 
715-838-2404 
rcroesch@merchantsbank.com 
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